Neotec Semiconductor Ltd.
新 德 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
                                       NT7066B
LCD Driver
Neotec Semiconductor Ltd.                                                     NT7066B-DS_V1.0_20130710
www.neotec.com.tw                             1/33
NT7066B
16 COM / 40 SEG DRIVER & CONTROLLER FOR DOT MATRIX LCD

 format 2 line)
• Bare chip, QFP 80L, LQFP 80L available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Remarks
XXXXXX-F00XXXX English-Japanese character fonts
XXXXXX-F01XXXX English-European character fonts
NT7066B-FXX Bare Chip
NT7066-FXXPQFP QFP 80L
NT7066-FXXMQ LQFP 80L
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
Neotec Semiconductor Ltd.
新 德 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
                                       NT7066B
LCD Driver
Neotec Semiconductor Ltd.                                                     NT7066B-DS_V1.0_20130710
www.neotec.com.tw                             3/33
PIN CONFIGURATION
QFP 80L
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com